ARTHINGTON PARISH COUNCIL

Hannah Hay | Clerk to Arthington Parish Council
07739 310400 | arthingtonparish@live.co.uk

TO ALL PARISH RESIDENTS 18.01.2017

The next meeting of the Council will be held on Wednesday 18th January 2017 at 7.30pm in

the Parish Room, Arthington.

AGENDA

1. Apologies for absence.

2. Declaration of pecuniary and other interests. To disclose or draw attention to any disclosable
pecuniary interests for the purposes of Section 31 of the Localism Act 2011 and paragraphs 13-17 of the Members’
Code of Conduct. Also to declare any other significant interests which the Member wishes to declare in the public
interest, in accordance with paragraphs 18-20 of the Members’ Code of Conduct.

3.
4.
5.

Resident’s questions (10 mins max)
Minutes of previous meeting held 2nd November 2016
Matters arising

Speeding

7. Parish Boundaries

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

De-leafing

Planning

Parish Website
Spring Newsletter
Finance

Clerk’s Report

Date of Spring Clean

Dates of this Year’s Meetings

16. A.0.B.
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